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N" Nom Prénom
Théorie

du champ
Machines

électriques
Moyenne

1 HATA Nadir 9 .5 L4 12.88

2 DRICI lmene 6.75 TL 9.94

3 BOUAZIZ Sal im 0.625 t2 9.16

4 FETOUI Houda 4.75 10.375 8.97

5 MEHERHERA Djiad 4 9.75 8.31

6 LOUAHEDJ Mustafa 3.5 9.75 8.19

7 EL DJILALI Abdenour 4.L25 9.375 8.06

8 BOUDENDOUNA Wafa 4.75 9 7.94

9 HEGUIG Laroussi L.L25 9.375 7.3L

10 BOUKAABOUR Nora 3.875 8.25 7. t6

I t HABCHI Lynda 4.25 7.625 6.78

t2 CHELGHEMA Mohammed lamine 3.625 7.25 6.34

L3 TERAA lmene 5.25 6 5.8L

L4 CHELGHAM Redouane 6.L25 5.625 5.75

15 TAIBI Hicham t .25 6.5 5.19

16 LABIOD Laid L.875 6 4.97

L7 ZEGHLOUL ldris 1 6.25 4.94

18 KEDDARI El hadi 2.375 5.625 4.8L

19 DRAA Rabia 2.125 5 4.28

20 TOURQUI Abdenour t.375 3.875 3.25

2L BENDJOUKA Amel L.875 3.25 2.91:

22 BRAZANE Nassim 5.125 1.5 2.4r

23 RAHMA Kheira 0 2.5 L.88

24 AMIEUR Souhib o.75 L.875 1.59

25 SAYAH lmane 0.625 o.75 o.72

26 CHANDARLI Mohamed riadh Absent 7.375 Exclu

27 ABBAS Abdelghani / / Absent

28 ALLOU Aissa / / Absent

29 ANANE Akram I / Absent

30 AOUICHAT Abdessalam / I Absent

31 AZIBI Rahim I / Absent

32 BEKOUCHE Samir / / Absent

33 BELHOUCHET Wahiba / I Absent
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34 BELKHERROUBI Sal im / / Absent
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35 BEN KHLIFA Abderrahmane / / Absent

36 BENAYACHE Feriel I I Absent

37 BENLASSOUED Ayoub I / Absent

38 BERTAL lmene / / Absent

39 Bouhaouya SAID / / #ffi40 BOULMEDAIS Zakaria I / / )

4T BOUREBGA Abdelkader I /  l ] rAdiËffi
42 CHERCHOUR Faoud / / \ k ''Âffigëfrr,

43 CHOUACHE Houssam / / \ -\bs€i(;

44 DAIFI Abdelhak / /
tr$s#t'

45 DILMI Ali / / Absent

46 ERREBAI Farouk abderaouf I / Absent

47 FOUFOU l lhem / / Absent

48 GHEDDA Athmane / / Absent

49 GHILANI Merouane / I Absent

50 HACHEF Laid / / Absent

51 HAMROUCHE lmane / / Absent

52 HAMZA Oussama / / Absent

53 IHAMOUINE Aissa / / Absent

54 KADA Karim I / Absent

55 KADRI Najib I / Absent

56 KEMASSI Nour el imane I / Absent

57 KERIKEB Heythem / / Absent

58 KHELIFI Abdelkarim / / Absent

59 KHETTAB Soufian / / Absent

60 KHLIFI lbtissam / / Absent

61 KIHAL Lamia I / Absent

62 KOUADRI Bessaid / / Absent

63 KREIFEUR Soufyane I / Absent

64 LADJDEL Abdel lah ben mebarek / I Absent

65 LAHFAYA Seif eddine / I Absent

66 MAKOUF Ayache / / Absent

67 MEDKOUR lmad / / Absent

68 MINT BOUNA OULD BRAHIM Nouha / / Absent

69 NAMOUN.E Mohammed / / Absent

70 OUAMANE Mohamed achraf / / Absent

7 1 REBAI Messadia / / Absent

72 SAIDI lmed eddine / / Absent

73 ZEGHDOUD Takaria / / Absent
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34 BELKHERROUBI Sal im / / Absent
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35 BEN KHLIFA Abderrahmane / / Absent

36 BENAYACHE Feriel I I Absent

37 BENLASSOUED Ayoub I / Absent

38 BERTAL lmene / / Absent

39 Bouhaouya SAID I I #ffi40 BOULMEDAIS Zakaria / / l J
41, BOUREBGA Abdelkader / t t j 'ÂdiËtfi

42 CHERCHOUR Faoud / / \ k
-Aasém-

43 CHOUACHE Houssam I / \ û

44 DAIFI Abdelhak I / Wénf

45 DILMI Ali I I Absent

46 ERREBAI Farouk abderaouf I I Absent

47 FOUFOU llhem / / Absent

48 GHEDDA Athmane I I Absent

49 GHILANI Merouane I I Absent

50 HACHEF Laid / I Absent

51 HAMROUCHE lmane / I Absent

52 HAMZA Oussama I I Absent

53 IHAMOUINE Aissa / / Absent

54 KADA Karim / I Absent

55 KADRI Najib / I Absent

56 KÊMASSI Nour el imane / I Absent

57 KERIKEB Heythem / I Absent

58 KHELIFI Abdelkarim / I Absent

59 KHETTAB Soufian / / Absent

60 KHLIFI lbtissam I I Absent

61 KIHAL Lamia / I Absent

62 KOUADRI Bessaid / I Absent

63 KREIFEUR Soufyane / / Absent

64 LADJDEL Abdellah ben mebarek / / Absent

65 LAHFAYA Seif eddine / I Absent

66 MAKOUF Ayache I / Absent

67 MEDKOUR lmad / / Absent

68 MINT BOUNA OULD BRAHIM Nouha I I Absent

69 NAMOUNL Mohammed / I Absent

70 OUAMANE Mohamed achraf / / Absent

7 1 REBAI Messadia / / Absent

72 SAIDI lmed eddine / / Absent

73 ZEGHDOUD Zakaria / / Absent
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